

ITEM NO.72

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 869 OF 2009

E.SRIKANT GOUD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

E.RAJINI Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

T.P.(C)No.1005/2009

(with office report)

Date: 30/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. T.Anamika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER  
List next Monday.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master